
１１北信越

男子Ａ級

取得

GAME率

新潟 5 － 8 2 － 8 4 － 8 3 － 8 0 4 14 46 30.4% 5 加藤 直樹 森 良介

長野 8

0

－ 5

0

2 － 8 5 － 8 9 － 8

5

2 2 24 53 45.3% 4 上野 史瑛 小林 和成

富山 8

0

－ 2

0

8

0

－ 2

0

8 － 2 4 － 8 3 1 28 42 66.7% 2 清水 智明 佐藤 俊行

石川 8

0

－ 4

0

8

0

－ 5

0

2

0

－ 8

0

2 － 8 2 2 20 45 44.4% 3 山元 純 浜口 国明

福井 8

0

－ 3

0

8

5

－ 9

0

8

0

－ 4

0

8

0

－ 2

0

3 1 32 50 64.0% 1 秋山 竜一 山田 貴廣

10 10

男子Ｂ級

取得

GAME率

新潟 8 － 2 3 － 8 3 － 8 2 － 8 1 3 16 42 38.1% 4 井口 利之 田中 悠介

長野 2

0

－ 8

0

3 － 8 2 － 8 4 － 8 0 4 11 43 25.6% 5 戸根川 俊充 小山 義之

富山 8

0

－ 3

0

8

0

－ 3

0

8 － 4 9 － 8

6

4 0 33 51 64.7% 1 西田 治 早勢 桂太郎

石川 8

0

－ 3

0

8

0

－ 2

0

4

0

－ 8

0

7 － 9 2 2 27 49 55.1% 3 開口 徹 高野 博之

福井 8

0

－ 2

0

8

0

－ 4

0

8

6

－ 9

0

9

0

－ 7

0

3 1 33 55 60.0% 2 宮口 悠治 奥坂 洋

10 10

福井

選手名

選手名新潟 長野 富山 石川 取得G 総G 順位

順位取得G 総G石川 福井新潟 長野 富山 勝 負

勝 負



１１北信越

一般女子

取得

GAME率

新潟 8 － 3 8 － 4 8 － 1 5 － 8 3 1 29 45 64.4% 1 小林 愛子 福田 江梨子

長野 3

0

－ 8

0

8 － 2 8 － 3 8 － 6 3 1 27 46 58.7% 2 宮下 亜里子 寺島 さやか

富山 4

0

－ 8

0

2

0

－ 8

0

8

2

－ 9 4 － 8 0 4 18 51 35.3% 5 得地 美津子 阪本 幸香

石川 1

0

－ 8

0

3

0

－ 8

0

9

0

－ 8

2

9 － 7 2 2 22 53 41.5% 3 小新 美奈子 野屋 明子

福井 8

0

－ 5

0

6

0

－ 8

0

8

0

－ 4

0

7

0

－ 9

0

2 2 29 55 52.7% 4 滝波 緑 野崎 佳加里

10 10

ベテラン男子

取得

GAME率

新潟 8 － 5 8 － 6 8 － 2 8 － 3 4 0 32 48 66.7% 1 野本 康夫 水澤 和正

長野 5

0

－ 8

0

8 － 3 8 － 6 8 － 5 3 1 29 51 56.9% 2 今井 博一 伊藤 典安

富山 6

0

－ 8

0

3

0

－ 8

0

8 － 4 8 － 4 2 2 25 49 51.0% 3 堀 安宏 大石 吉規

石川 2

0

－ 8

0

6

0

－ 8

0

4

0

－ 8

0

5 － 8 0 4 17 49 34.7% 5 中村 吉延 中島 敏博

福井 3

0

－ 8

0

5

0

－ 8

0

4

0

－ 8

0

8

0

－ 5

0

1 3 20 49 40.8% 4 川崎 雅司 三仙 陽一

10 10

選手名

選手名順位

順位

新潟 長野 富山 石川 福井 勝 負

石川 福井 勝 負新潟 長野 富山

取得G 総G

取得G 総G



１１北信越

ベテラン女子

取得

GAME率

新潟 8 － 4 8 － 3 8 － 3 8 － 0 4 0 32 42 76.2% 1 須貝 千代美 志田 千恵子

長野 4

0

－ 8

0

1 － 8 9 － 7 8 － 2 2 2 22 47 46.8% 4 村沢 恵美 木島 みどり

富山 3

0

－ 8

0

8

0

－ 1

0

2 － 8 8 － 2 2 2 21 40 52.5% 3 水上 和代 北 美枝

石川 3

0

－ 8

0

7

0

－ 9

0

8

0

－ 2

0

8 － 4 2 2 26 49 53.1% 2 池村 伊津子 平野 真紀

福井 0

0

－ 8

0

2

0

－ 8

0

2

0

－ 8

0

4

0

－ 8

0

0 4 8 40 20.0% 5 岩崎 真由美 佐々木 弘美

10 10

選手名順位新潟 長野 富山 石川 福井 勝 負 取得G 総G



団体総合

順位 点数 順位 点数 順位 点数 順位 点数 順位 点数

新潟 5 0 4 0 1 5 1 5 1 5 15 1

長野 4 0 5 0 2 3 2 3 4 0 6 4

富山 2 3 1 5 5 0 3 1 3 1 10 2

石川 3 1 3 1 3 1 5 0 2 3 6 4

福井 1 5 2 3 4 0 4 0 5 0 8 3

合計点
男子Ａ級 男子Ｂ級 一般女子 ベテラン男子

総合順位
ベテラン女子

北信越




